
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Indian Institute of Management Ahmedabad, Dubai  
 

Proposal Date 01-Jul-2025 

Validity Date  
(T&C to be revised every 
year) 

01-Jul-2026 

 

No.  Parameters  Details  

1  Product code  INT_PG/PG_S/US_Others 
2  Name of the Educational 

Institute 
Indian Institute of Management - Ahmedabad, Dubai 

3  Course Name/s  Applicable for all PG courses 

4 Loan Amount Up to ₹ 1 Crore 
5 Unsecured Loan amount Upto ₹ 1 Crore 

6 Rate of Interest* 

Starting from Secured 9.15% (REPO+ 3.65%), Unsecured 10.50% 
(REPO+ 5.00%) {Case to case basis depending on CIBIL >= 750 and 
customer segment } 
Current Repo as on date is 5.50% https://www.rbi.org.in/ 

7 Type of Interest Floating Rate of Interest linked to RBI’s Repo. 

8 Processing fee  Starting from 0.75% or ₹ 30,000 whichever is lower+ GST 

9 Margin  15% Margin on Loan amount  
10 Repayment Type in 

Moratorium  
Simple Interest / EMI 

11 Repayment Period after 
Moratorium  

Up to 10 Years after Moratorium  

12  Principal /Moratorium period  Course Period + 6 Months 
13 Pre-payment Charges NIL 
14 Part Payment Charges  NIL 
15 Fore Closure Charges NIL 

Special Features 

Entire interest paid on education loan qualify for 
income tax deduction Under Section 80E  

TCS applicable on Education loan is NIL. 

EL cover course Tuition Fee, Travel Expenses, Stay 
Expenses and all other related to Education Purpose 

Savings can be invested and also keep them for 
family/medical emergencies 

 



16  Collateral/Security for Secured 
loan 

House, Flat, Fixed Deposit and Existing HL with ICICI Bank can be 
Cross collateral 

17 Insurance available (Optional)  ICICI Prudential/Lombard  
18 Disbursement frequency  As per Institute, fee payment schedules.  
19 Disbursement of Loan  Fees will be transferred directly to the Official Institute Payment Fee 

Account. 
20 Co-borrower Relationships 

Accepted  
Father/Mother/Spouse/Brother/Sister/Parents In Law /Grand parents  

21 Co-Borrower Locations 
Accepted  

As per the Bank’s Listed Location  

22 Sapphiro Credit Card Offer  Get 20,000 Reward Point every anniversary year 
 2 Complementary International Airport Lounge per year  
 4 Complementary Lounge access per quarter at select airport 

lounges 
 Up to 4 complementary rounds of Golf every month  
 Reward Points for domestic and international spends 

 

23 Student Forex Prepaid Card  Facilitates periodic banking on foreign education & travel with 
hassle-free Multicurrency Forex Prepaid Card, supporting up 
to 15 foreign currencies 

 Instant credit to child abroad, instant refund, free emergency 
cash available 

 International Student Identity Card (ISIC) membership and 
travel insurance 

 40% off on excess baggage and 20% off on courier service by 
DHL 

 

24 MONEY2WORLD  First digital outward remittance Platform available in 21 
currencies for Education, maintenance, Travel, NRE/NRO 
repatriation, deposit, investment etc. 

 One-time beneficiary registration, Recurring payments on 
select Purposes 

 Guaranteed value delivery for USD payments 
 24x7 online facility both on Internet Banking as well as iMobile 

Pay App 
 Confirmed/Fixed exchange Rate  
 Personalized rate alert and auto-initiation of transaction at 

desired exchange rate Know More about Money2World 
 

 

  



  

 

                                                                
                                                                   

Name 
Mobile 

number 
Email-id Location 

Naresh K 9866349927 nareshbabu.k@icicibank.com  ANDHRA PRADESH 

Vishal Devani 9824004667 vishal.devani@icicibank.com  GUJARAT 

Sachin Aggarwal 8527095690 agarwal.sachin@icicibank.com  HARYANA 

Anurag Singh 7875367385 anurag.sin@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Rajendra Namsale 9224612799 rajendra.namsale@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Nelson 
Kanjirakadan 9930065400 nelson.george@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Ramanuj Yadav 9725308661 ramanuj.yadav@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Gayatri Mudliyar 9167575076 mudliyar.gayatri@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Vijay Rudroju 9000699669 vijay.rudroju@icicibank.com TELANGANA 

Prashant Kale 7387092877 prashant.kale@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Ramadass B 7304902104 ramadass.b@icicibank.com  TAMILNADU 

Sushil Sharma 7341130532 sushil.sharm@icicibank.com  HARYANA 

Ankit Gupta 9953841245 ankit.gupta2@icicibank.com  DELHI 

Parsoon mathur 8826897195 prasoon.mathur@icicibank.com  DELHI 

Dharnendrakumar 
Shah 

8169204950 dharnendra.shah@icicibank.com GUJARAT 

Priyanka Kumar 9999000787 priyanka.kumar1@icicibank.com  HARYANA 

Pradeep Mehra 9650909530 pradeep.mehra@icicibank.com  HARYANA 

Nimisha Mishra 8860641555 nimisha.mishra@icicibank.com  HARYANA 

Mona Shorin 8971801804 mona.shorin@icicibank.com  KARNATAKA 

Suman Mondal 8013818349 suman.mondal2@icicibank.com  KARNATAKA 

Lovekush Yadav 7021639287 lovekush.yadav@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Amit Thole 9923462311 amit.thole@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Jayant Patil 8554984273 jayant.patil@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Pawan Shukla 9818786906 pawankumar.shukla@icicibank.com  UTTAR PRADESH 

Keyur Thaker 8980019290 keyur.thaker@icicibank.com GUJARAT 

Manjeet Deswal 7082118189 manjeet.deswal@icicibank.com  HARYANA 

Paresh Fakkad 9561087265 paresh.fakkad@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Anil Gupta 9818013199 anil.g@icicibank.com  UTTAR PRADESH 



Neha Chhabra 9372507304 neha.chhabra@icicibank.com  UTTAR PRADESH 

Satya Prakash 8527522771 sa.prakash@icicibank.com  UTTAR PRADESH 

Shivam Singhal 9045526797 shivam.singhal@icicibank.com  UTTAR PRADESH 

K Reddy 9321913223 k.kumarreddy@icicibank.com  

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

Panigrahi 
Ramchandra 

9030080264 panigrahi.ramchandra@icicibank.com  TELANGANA 

Ashok Reddy 8008999421 ashok.kum@icicibank.com  

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

Kappiri Kameswara 
Rao 9949983777 kappiri.rao@icicibank.com  ANDHRA PRADESH 

Sripathy R 9940295976 sripathy.r@icicibank.com  TAMILNADU 

Asitendra Chauhan 9314412545 asitendra.chauhan@icicibank.com  RAJASTHAN 

Roushan Verma 9771465292 roushankumar.verma@icicibank.com  BIHAR 

Tushar Kapoor 8288092779 kapoor.tushar@icicibank.com CHANDIGARH 

Neha Chhabra 9372507304 neha.chhabra@icicibank.com  DELHI 

Rajeev Kumar 9999195574 rajeev.ku@icicibank.com  DELHI 

Prabhash Kumar 
Singh 

9326952783 prabhash.singh@icicibank.com  DELHI 

Jignesh Oza 9825117342 jignesh.oza@icicibank.com  GUJARAT 

Akhilmadhusudhan 
Nair 

9909250609 akhilmadhusudhan.nair@icicibank.com  GUJARAT 

Sunand Solanki 7069038107 sunand.solanki@icicibank.com  GUJARAT 

Sharlet Rashmikant 
Christian 8460081991 sharlet.christian@icicibank.com  GUJARAT 

Ankit Gupta 9953841245 ankit.gupta2@icicibank.com  HARYANA 

Prabhash Kumar 
Singh 9326952783 prabhash.singh@icicibank.com  HARYANA 

Aishwarya 
Sankhla 

9828404761 aishwarya.sankhla@icicibank.com  HARYANA 

Mehak Khurana 8493866689 mehak.khurana@icicibank.com  JAMMU & KASHMIR 

Anirban Biswas 7304907095 anirban.biswas@icicibank.com KARNATAKA 

Chandra Chittoori 9972819746 chandrabhanu.chittoori@icicibank.com  KARNATAKA 

Ramya Sreekumar 7994079819 ramya.sreekumar@icicibank.com  KERALA 

Vinu Krishnan 9072937938 vinu.krishnan@icicibank.com  KERALA 

Santhosh Hari 9790016656 santhosh.hari@icicibank.com  KERALA 

Anil Kumar Singh 9406616314 anilkumar.singh@icicibank.com  MADHYAPRADESH 

Neha Baldwa 7338383915 neha.baldwa@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Uday Nikam 9766031275 uday.nikam@icicibank.com MAHARASHTRA 



Akansha Singh 8411975849 singh.akanksha@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Sachin Nikalaje 9867926789 sachin.nikalaje@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Narendra Paswan 9930193301 narendra.paswan@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Ashish Shetty 9167978045 ashish.shetty@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Nelson K 9930065400 nelson.george@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Pramod Sahoo 9324804487 pramod.saho@icicibank.com  ORISSA 

Charu Keshi 9205359649 charu.keshi@icicibank.com  PUNJAB 

Tushar Kapoor 8288092779 kapoor.tushar@icicibank.com PUNJAB 

Vijay Besar 8875013412 vijay.besar@icicibank.com  RAJASTHAN 

Jayaprakash J 9962740782 jayaprakash.j1@icicibank.com  TAMILNADU 

K Rajesh 8056162008 k.rajesh2@icicibank.com  TAMILNADU 

C Nainar 9004492488 c.nainar@icicibank.com TAMILNADU 

Prabhuchand 
Renukuntla 

9182827488 prabhuchand.renukuntla@icicibank.com  TELANGANA 

Bejjenki Divya 9653685821 bejjenki.divya@icicibank.com TELANGANA 

Bhargavi G 9964576900 bhargavi.g2@icicibank.com  TELANGANA 

Gandikota Mohan 8928936412 gandikota.mohan@icicibank.com  TELANGANA 

Shaik Khalid 8008503257 shaik.khalid@icicibank.com  TELANGANA 

Nimisha Mishra 8860641555 nimisha.mishra@icicibank.com  UTTAR PRADESH 

Prabhash Kumar 
Singh 

9326952783 prabhash.singh@icicibank.com  UTTAR PRADESH 

Gaurav Agarwal 9918500787 gaurav.agarw@icicibank.com  UTTAR PRADESH 

Amit Gupta 9999014773 amit.gupta13@icicibank.com  UTTARANCHAL 

Rohit Kulkarni 9960092341 ro.kulkarni@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Dashrath Patel 9099075312 dashrath.patel@icicibank.com  GUJARAT 

Naresh Kalwani 9512600403 naresh.kalwani@icicibank.com  GUJARAT 

Lokesh M 9943555764 kumar.m7@icicibank.com  TAMILNADU 

Shafahat Sabeel 9004446146 shafahat.sabeel@icicibank.com  HARYANA 

Harpreet Singh 9205681600 harpreet.h@icicibank.com  HARYANA 

Amit Gupta 9999014773 amit.gupta13@icicibank.com  HARYANA 

Naresh Kumar 8295941629 naresh.kumar@icicibank.com  HARYANA 

Suraj Narkar 9764998371 suraj.narkar@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Deepak Kumar 9996277099 deepak.kumar91@icicibank.com  HARYANA 

Hari Singh 8527690569 hari.singh1@icicibank.com  HARYANA 

Hemendra Sangai 8094013597 hemendra.sangai@icicibank.com  GUJARAT 

Harsh Gajrawala 8657951960 harsh.gajrawala@icicibank.com  GUJARAT 

Rohan Mulani 7977100010 rohan.gautam@icicibank.com  GUJARAT 



Ruchit Shah 6352071934 shah.ruchit@icicibank.com  GUJARAT 

Jayant Patil 8554984273 jayant.patil@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Narayan Shinde 9765562783 narayan.shinde@icicibank.com MAHARASHTRA 

Bhushan Ugale 8554992543 ugale.bhushan@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Mastanaiah 
Ramisetty 

7013207522 mastanaiah.ramisetty@icicibank.com  ANDHRA PRADESH 

Rahul Dev 8818033900 rahul.dev1@icicibank.com  HARYANA 

Pradeep Mehra 9650909530 pradeep.mehra@icicibank.com  UTTAR PRADESH 

Pramod Sahoo 9324804487 pramod.saho@icicibank.com  WEST BENGAL 

Durgesh Jain 9999750845 durgesh.jain@icicibank.com  UTTAR PRADESH 

Pradeep Mehra 9650909530 pradeep.mehra@icicibank.com  DELHI 

Mukesh Chowdhary 9960032143 mukeshkumar.chaudhary@icicibank.com DELHI 

Manjeet Matharu 9871352493 manjeet.matharu@icicibank.com  DELHI 

Ankit Gupta 9953841245 ankit.gupta2@icicibank.com  UTTAR PRADESH 

Prabhuchand 
Renukuntla 

9182827488 prabhuchand.renukuntla@icicibank.com  TELANGANA 

Thumula 
Rajanikanth 

9121371414 rajanikanth.thumula@icicibank.com  TELANGANA 

Manoj Sharma 8657551350 mano.sh@icicibank.com HARYANA 

Aman Kumar 9736294197 aman.kumar63@icicibank.com  

HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

Wasiur Rehman 8217498001 wasiur.rehman@icicibank.com  KARNATAKA 

Sudheer K 8939883245 k.sudheer@icicibank.com  KARNATAKA 

Nikita Chokawala 9820926702 nikita.chokawala@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Harshvardhan 
Kumar 9205471451 harshvardhan.kumar@icicibank.com  UTTAR PRADESH 

Sandhya Singh 9205597700 sandhya.si@icicibank.com  UTTAR PRADESH 

Gaurav Saraswat 9899524065 gaurav.saraswat@icicibank.com  DELHI 

Pravin Bhatkar 9689634233 pravin.bhatkar@icicibank.com  MAHARASHTRA 

Jyothi S 9701456465 jyothi.priyadarsini@icicibank.com  TELANGANA 

Panigrahi 
Ramchandra 

9030080264 panigrahi.ramchandra@icicibank.com  TELANGANA 

Gudichuttu Srikanth 9000703413 gudichuttu.srikanth@icicibank.com  TELANGANA 

Vijay Rudroju 9000699669 vijay.rudroju@icicibank.com TELANGANA 

Rajkumar M 8976843974 rajkumar.m1@icicibank.com  TAMILNADU 
 

                                                            

 

 



 

 

                                                    

                                                                  Apply directly scanning the below QR Code  

                                                                                

 

  

Note: This is a special pricing floating rate linked to repo rate and applicable until further notice. Information concerning any of the 
above rates of interest and other loan conditions are subject to change. All loan sanctions are subject to bank’s internal policy from 
time to time.  

.  


